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XFOB:1:1: SKYLINE M H

HX Base Yr

544 NW LANDRESS TER, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,704 126.9000 76.14 129,743 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 43,857

FEP 240 85 204 6,213

UOP 240 25 60 1,827

1,920 1,704 51,897

BAS= W20 S24 E14 FEP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E46 N24 W20 UOP= N12
W20 S12 E20$ W20$.

BAS

20

24

14

46

24

2020

FEP12

20

12

20

UOP 12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 1,037

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

8 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

10 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800
16,737

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.65 16,000.00 10,400.00 10,400

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.65 16,000.00 10,400.00 10,400
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HX Base Yr

544 NW LANDRESS TER, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0101 01 923 92.0700 75.50 69,686 1987 1987 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

3 SFR/MH CON  0% - 0 Heated Area: 816

BAS 408 100 408 18,482

BAS 408 100 408 18,482

UOP 110 20 22 997

UOP 132 20 26 1,178

UST 132 45 59 2,673

1,190 923 41,812

BAS= W10 UST= N11 W12 S11 E12$ W12 UOP= N11 W12 S11 E12$
W12S12 BAS= S12 E34 N12 W34$ E34 N12$ UOP=  N11 W10 S11 E10$.

BAS

101212

12

34

12

UST 11

12

11

12

UOP 11

12

11

12

BAS12

34

12

34

UOP 11

10

11

10

11 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

12 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

1,400


